

## City of Round Rock



## Legislation Details

File #: PZ-2021-029

Type: Zoning Status: Approved

File created: 3/26/2021 In control: Planning and Zoning Commission

On agenda: 4/7/2021 Final action: 4/7/2021

**Title:** Consider public testimony regarding, and a recommendation concerning the request filed by the

Drenner Group, PC, on behalf of the property owner, Scott Freid, for Amendment No. 1 to Planned

Unit Development No. 74 (Crossing at Palm Valley PUD), generally located northeast of the

intersection of E Palm Valley Blvd and N A.W. Grimes Blvd. Case No. ZON2103-004.

**Sponsors:** 

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. G5 - PUD 74 (Crossing at Palm Valley).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/7/2021	1	Planning and Zoning Commission	approve	Pass